Majstrovstva SR v gymnastickom $tvorboji - Senkvice 15.-16. 5. 2012

Meno a priezvisko

Petro Simon
Cider Radoslav
Zlacky Matus
Kacirek Simon
Melega Oliver

Meno a priezvisko

Jurek Denis
Korenko Dominik
Halula Samuel
Kostka Matus
Rigda Jakub

Meno a priezvisko

Kubina Dominik
Kain Sebastian
Dobias Matus
Sedlacek Roland
Topic Raffaello

Meno a priezvisko

Ertl Jaroslav
Klement Adrian
Kreuz Noel

Pies Tomas
Pammer Michal

Meno a priezvisko

Galas Benjamin
Ivak Erik

Nad Pavol
Riljak Jakub

Katogéria "A" Chlapci

Zakl. Skola

Z8 KeZmarska KE
ZS Kezmarska KE
ZS Kezmarska KE
ZS Kezmarska KE
ZS Kezmarska KE

Zakl. Skola

ZS Dostojevského
ZS Dostojevského
ZS Dostojevského
ZS Dostojevského
ZS Dostojevského

Zakl. Skola

ZS Tribe&ska Topol.
ZS Tribedska Topol.
ZS Tribe&ska Topol.
ZS Tribedska Topol.
ZS Tribedska Topol.

Zakl. Skola

ZS Rastislavova PD
ZS Rastislavova PD
ZS Rastislavova PD
ZS Rastislavova PD
ZS Rastislavova PD

Zakl. Skola

ZS sv. Vincenta RK
ZS sv. Vincenta RK
ZS sv. Vincenta RK
ZS sv. Vincenta RK

Okres/Kraj

KE / KE
KE / KE
KE / KE
KE / KE
KE / KE

Okres/Kraj

PP/ PO
PP/ PO
PP/ PO
PP/ PO
PP/ PO

Okres/Kraj

TO /NR
TO/NR
TO /NR
TO/NR
TO /NR

Okres/Kraj

PD/TN
PD/TN
PD/TN
PD /TN
PD/TN

Okres/Kraj

RK/ZA
RK/ ZA
RK/ ZA
RK/ ZA

Akrobac Preskok Hrazda

11,85
11,60
11,55
11,05
10,50
46,05

9,00
9,40
9,10
9,05
8,90
36,55

Akrobac Preskok

10,05
11,00
11,00
11,60
11,60
45,20

9,00
9,10
9,15
9,20
9,20
36,65

Akrobac Preskok

11,25
11,40
11,20
11,10
11,40
45,25

9,25
9,00
9,35
9,00
9,20
36,80

Akrobac Preskok

11,95
11,90
10,85
11,40
11,95
47,20

9,25
9,30
9,00
8,90
8,80
36,45

Akrobac Preskok

11,55
10,70
10,55
10,00

9,25
9,20
8,90
8,40

11,30
11,20
11,30
10,70
10,90
44,70

Hrazda

11,25
11,10
10,75
10,85
11,20
44,40

Hrazda

10,85
10,30
11,10
11,00
11,05
44,00

Hrazda

11,10
10,90
10,50
10,70
10,85
43,55

Hrazda

11,10
10,70
11,15
10,50

Beh

10,00
9,80
10,00
9,80
7,00
39,60

Beh

10,00

9,20
10,00
10,00
10,00
40,00

Beh

10,00
9,00
9,60

10,00

10,00

39,60

Beh

9,40
10,00
10,00

9,00

7,40
38,40

Beh

9,80
9,60
10,00
9,60

Spolu

42,15
42,00
41,95
40,60
37,30
166,90

Spolu

40,30
40,40
40,90
41,65
42,00
166,25

Spolu

41,35
39,70
41,25
41,10
41,65
165,65

Spolu

41,70
42,10
40,35
40,00
39,00
165,60

Spolu

41,70
40,20
40,60
38,50



Uhrina Richard

Meno a priezvisko

Matej Huslicka
Peter Chromik
Jakub OZvold
Jan Chromik
Matej Nemcovic

Meno a priezvisko

Sebo Daniel
Kosiciar Martin
Genda Aurel
Novota Lukas
Sczyrba David

Meno a priezvisko

Matura Samuel
Raninec Nikolas
Garaj Peter
Farkas Marek

ZS sv. Vincenta RK

Zakl. Skola

ZS Vinohradska 62
ZS Vinohradska 62
ZS Vinohradska 62
ZS Vinohradska 62
ZS Vinohradska 62

Zakl. Skola

ZS Tisovec
ZS Tisovec
ZS Tisovec
ZS Tisovec
ZS Tisovec

Zakl. Skola

Z5 s MS Sintava
Z8 s MS Sintava
Z5 s MS Sintava
Z8 s MS Sintava

RK / ZA

Okres/Kraj

PK /BA
PK /BA
PK /BA
PK /BA
PK /BA

Okres/Kraj

BB /BB
BB /BB
BB /BB
BB /BB
BB /BB

Okres/Kraj

/1T
/1T
/1T
/1T
/1T

11,15
43,95

8,90
36,25

Akrobac Preskok

10,80
10,55
11,20
11,40
12,05
45,45

8,95
8,50
9,20
9,05
9,65
36,85

Akrobac Preskok

10,60
10,40
10,50
10,50
10,35
42,00

8,90
8,60
8,55
8,80
8,90
35,20

10,60
43,55

Hrazda

10,95
10,90
10,75
11,15
11,30
44,30

Hrazda

10,85
10,60
10,30
11,10
10,70
43,25

Akrobac Preskok Hrazda

10,40
10,70
10,20
10,00

0,00
41,30

8,60
8,70
8,45
8,30
0,00
34,05

10,80
10,50
10,50
10,70

0,00
42,50

10,00
39,40

Beh

8,00
6,80
9,00
8,40
10,00
35,40

Beh

10,00
8,80
8,20
0,00
8,20

35,20

Beh

7,60
8,40
8,40
7,60
0,00
32,00

40,65
163,15

Spolu

38,70
36,75
40,15
40,00
43,00
162,00

Spolu

40,35
38,40
37,55
30,40
38,15
155,65

Spolu

37,40
38,30
37,55
36,60
0,00
149,85



